
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
440 
409 
131 
155 
36 

296 
11 

532 
122 
119 
518 
136 
410 
747 
218 
481 
577 
252 
350 
651 
145 
191 
25 

290 
54 
8 

814 
436 
75 
90 

338 

Name 
Marnique Appelt 
Guillem Farres 
Cato Nickel 
Tom Schröder 
Nico Greutmann 
Victor Alonso 
Jan Krug 
Constantin Piller 
Camden Mc Lellan 
Cyril Elsener 
Fritz Greiner 
Luca Harms 
Max Thunecke 
Edvard Erdelyi 
Falk Greiner 
Roel Van Ham 
Cedric Hose 
Paul Bloy 
Lennox Litzrodt 
Meico Vettik 
Pascal Jungmann 
Erlandas Mackonis 
Marvin Koch 
Joshua Völker 
Lucas Schwarz 
Tyler Loth 
Nicolas Vennekens 
Marvin Müller 
Bradley Mesters 
Justin Trache 
Filip Olsson 

FNM 
DMSB 
RFME 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
RFME 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
EMF 
DMSB 
LMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
DEU/ Woltersdorf 

ESP/ Balsareny 

DEU/ Consrade 

DEU/ Römstedt 

DEU/ MERISHAUS

ESP/Barcelona 

DEU/ Pulheim 

DEU/ Eichendorf 

ZAF/ Leopoldsburg

CHE/ Rafz 

DEU/ Genthin (Hü

DEU/ Apfeldorf 

DEU/ Kalbe / Milde

HUN/ Murg 

DEU/ Genhin (Hüt

NLD/ Sulingen 

DEU/ Amt Wachse

DEU/ Biberach 

DEU/ Apolda 

EST/ Muhu Island 

DEU/ Wuppertal 

LTU/ Kaunas 

DEU/ Taunusstein 

DEU/ Bad Liebens

DEU/ Apolda 

DEU/ Elbe-Parey O

BEL/ Balen 

DEU/ Engelskirche

NLD/ Waalre 

DEU/ Chemnitz 

SWE/ Varberg 

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

GasGas 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Raths Motorsports 

Raths Motorsports 

WZ-Racing 

Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport Schmit

GripMesser.com Racing Team 

SixtySeven 

Kosak Racing Team 

TBS Conversions KTM Racing team 

KTM Switzerland, Motoshop Zachmann 

FALCON Motorsports 

FALCON Motorsports 

OneForOne Production 

FALCON Motorsports 

SHR Motorsports-Yamaha Motor Europe 

GripMesser.com Racing Team 

Kosak Racing Team 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

MX-Handel Racing 

KMP Honda Racing 

Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport Schmit

GripMesser.com Racing Team 

WZ-Racing 

Vema Beton 

KMP Honda Racing 

HMX Vd Veight Kawasaki 

Sturm STC Racing 

AMX Racing 

Laps 
4 
3 
4 
3 
2 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
1 

Best Tm 
1:48.513 
1:49.327 
1:50.465 
1:51.389 
1:51.894 
1:52.068 
1:53.644 
1:53.863 
1:54.119 
1:54.581 
1:55.506 
1:55.849 
1:56.319 
1:57.318 
1:57.476 
1:57.567 
1:57.583 
1:57.757 
1:58.842 
1:58.900 
1:59.794 
2:00.028 
2:00.099 
2:00.181 
2:00.202 
2:00.729 
2:01.682 
2:01.889 
2:02.333 
2:10.167 

Diff 

0.814 
1.952 
2.876 
3.381 
3.555 
5.131 
5.350 
5.606 
6.068 
6.993 
7.336 
7.806 
8.805 
8.963 
9.054 
9.070 
9.244 

10.329 
10.387 
11.281 
11.515 
11.586 
11.668 
11.689 
12.216 
13.169 
13.376 
13.820 
21.654 

In Lap 
4 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
1 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
1 
1 
0 

Best Spee
54,740 
54,332 
53,773 
53,327 
53,086 
53,004 
52,268 
52,168 
52,051 
51,841 
51,426 
51,274 
51,066 
50,632 
50,564 
50,524 
50,518 
50,443 
49,982 
49,958 
49,585 
49,488 
49,459 
49,425 
49,417 
49,201 
48,816 
48,733 
48,556 
45,634 

- 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
#338 without transponder 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny 12 degrees, dry track 
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44. ADAC Motocross Jauer 
ADAC MX Youngster Cup 

Practice Group A 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:11:35 

Am Hahneberg 1,650 Km 

03.09.2022 09:00 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                    Clerk of the course Uwe Petzold:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


